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Commercial Building Owners Resource List 
 
Green Umbrella is working to create a more resilient, equitable, and 
thriving region. One of the ways we do this important work is through our 
buildings and energy program, the Cincinnati 2030 District, which helps 
commercial building owners find the right resources to ensure their 
buildings are high-performing.  
 
Below you will find providers of essential building services that are 
partners of the Cincinnati 2030 District and members of Green Umbrella at 
the sustaining or leading level. 
 

Energy Consulting 
 

Company Website Phone Number 
Alturus alturus.com (617) 410-4593 
Blue Energy Design bluergy.com (502) 792-7575 
CMTA Engineering cmta.com (513) 429-4404 
Creekwood Energy creekwoodenergy.com (513) 448-0988 
Donovan Energy donovanenergy.com (513) 536-6878 
Go Sustainable Energy gosustainableenergy.com (614) 268-4263 
Heapy heapy.com (513) 587-1877 
KLH Engineers klhengrs.com (859) 442-8050 
Melink Corporation melinkcorp.com (513) 965-7300 
IMEG Consulting Corp. imegcorp.com (513) 782-4920 
Perfection Group perfectiongroup.com (513) 772-7545 
Plug Smart an AMERESCO 
Company plugsmart.com (800) 518-5576 
Sol Design + Consulting solconsults.com (513) 455-8228 
Trane Technologies trane.com (513) 657-1050 
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Engineering 
 

Company Website Phone Number 
Blue Energy Design bluergy.com (502) 792-7575 
CMTA Engineering cmta.com (513) 429-4404 
Creekwood Energy creekwoodenergy.com (513) 448-0988 
Donovan Energy donovanenergy.com (513) 536-6878 
Fishbeck fishbeck.com (513) 469-2370 
Go Sustainable Energy gosustainableenergy.com (614) 268-4263 
Heapy heapy.com (513) 587-1877 
KLH Engineers klhengrs.com (859) 442-8050 
Melink Corporation melinkcorp.com (513) 965-7300 
IMEG Consulting Corp. imegcorp.com (513) 782-4920 
Perfection Group perfectiongroup.com (513) 772-7545 
Sol Design + Consulting solconsults.com (513) 455-8228 
Trane Technologies trane.com (513) 657-1050 

 

Construction 
 

Company Website Phone Number 
Pepper Construction pepperconstruction.com (513) 536-7700 

Skanska USA Building Inc. usa.skanska.com (917) 348-4500 

 

Electrical Contractors 
 

Company Website Phone Number 
Johnson Electric Supply Co johnson-electric.com (513) 421-3700 

Paff Electric & Solar paffelectricandsolar.com (513) 986-1361 

PRO Lighting & Solar LLC prolightingsolar.co (513) 378-2535 
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Building Automation 
 

Company Website Phone Number 
PlugSmart plugsmart.com (800) 518-5576 

Siemens siemens.com (513) 841-3100 

Trane Technologies trane.com (513) 657-1050 

 

Water Efficiency 
 

Company Website Phone Number 
CMTA Engineering cmta.com (513) 429-4404 
Wint Water Intelligence wint.ai (833) 333-9468 
IMEG Consulting Corp. imegcorp.com (513) 782-4920 

 

EV Charging 
 

Company Website Phone Number 
Donovan Energy donovanenergy.com (513) 536-6878 
EVunited evunited.com (614) 504-3803 
Paff Electric & Solar paffelectricandsolar.com (513) 986-1361 
PRO Lighting & Solar LLC prolightingsolar.com (513) 378-2535 

 

Healthy Buildings 
 

Company Website Phone Number 
Enriching Spaces enrichingspaces.com (523) 851-0933 
KLH Engineers klhengrs.com (859) 442-8050 
Spectra Tech Ltd spectratechltd.com (513) 419-9169 
Blue Ocean Solids blueoceansolids.com (419) 367-3502 
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Architecture and Design 
 

Company Website Phone Number 
BHDP Architecture bhdp.com (513) 271-1634 

emersion DESIGN emersiondesign.com (513) 841-9100 

GBBN gbbn.com (513) 241-8700 

MA Design designwithma.com (513) 407-8260 

Sol Design + Consulting solconsults.com (513) 455-8228 

 

Solar Installers 
 

Company Website Phone Number 
Paff Electric & Solar paffelectricandsolar.com (513) 986-1361 
PRO Lighting & Solar LLC prolightingsolar.com (513) 378-2535 
Melink Solar melinksolar.com (513) 965-7300 

 

HVAC 
 

Company Website Phone Number 
Melink Corporation melinkcorp.com (513) 965-7300 
Perfection Group perfectiongroup.com (513) 772-7545 
Trane Technologies trane.com (513) 657-1050 
CoolCo coolco.com (513) 579-0160 

Blue Ocean Solids blueoceansolids.com (419) 367-3502 
 

Other Services 
 

Company Website Phone Number 
Aeroseal aeroseal.com (877) 349-3828 



 

  
  
 

greenumbrella.org 

Other Services (cont.) 
 

Ohio Air Quality 
Development Authority 
(OAQDA) 

ohio.gov/government/state-
agencies/air-quality-
development-authority 

(614) 224-3383 

Spectra Tech Ltd spectratechltd.com (513) 419-9169 
 
 
This list of Professional Partners associated with Green Umbrella’s 2030 District 
program is intended for informational purposes only, and is provided solely to 
indicate their involvement with the 2030 District program. While we value these 
professionals’ contribution to our organization, the information provided should 
not be taken as an endorsement or recommendation of such firms for your 
specific needs in any way. 
 
If you would like to inquire about how your business can be included on this 
resource list, please contact Wyatt King, Director of the Cincinnati 2030 District, at 
wyatt@greenumbrella.org. 

mailto:wyatt@greenumbrella.org

